Time Electronics
M-PSW Multi Range DC Power Supply Modules
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
Description
M-PSW modules are single output multi-range programmable switching DC power supplies
covering a power range up to 1080 W. There are 15 available modules with the combination
of 30 V, 80 V, 160 V, 250 V and 800 V rated voltages and 360 W, 720 W and 1080 W

the DUT. Each module provides USB and LAN interfaces (connected internally if requir ed
with the control centre module). The LabView driver and the Data Logging PC software are
supported on all th e available interfaces. An analog control/monitoring connector is also
available at the rear panel for external cont rol of power On/Off and external monitoring of
power output Voltage and Current.
Features
• Voltage Ranges: 30 V / 80 V / 160 V / 250 V / 800 V
• Output Power Rating: 360 W / 720 W / 1080 W
• Constant Power Output
• C.V / C.C Priority
• Adjustable Slew Rate
• Series & Parallel Operation (multiple modules)
• High Efficiency & High Power Density
• LAN, USB, Analog Control Interface
Models
• M-PSW30-36: 0~30 V / 0~36 A / 360 W
• M-PSW30-72: 0~30 V / 0~72 A / 720 W
• M-PSW30-108: 0~30 V / 0~108 A / 1080 W
• M-PSW80-13.5: 0~80 V / 0~13.5 A / 360 W
• M-PSW80-27: 0~80 V / 0~27 A / 720 W
• M-PSW80-40.5: 0~80 V / 0~40.5 A / 1080 W
• M-PSW160-7.2: 0~160 V / 0~7.2 A / 360 W
• M-PSW160-14.4: 0~160 V / 0~14.4 A / 720 W
• M-PSW160-21.6: 0~160 V / 0~21.6 A / 1080 W
• M-PSW250-4.5: 0~250 V / 0~4.5 A / 360 W
• M-PSW250-9: 0~250 V / 0~9 A / 720 W
• M-PSW250-13.5: 0~250 V / 0~13.5 A / 1080 W
• M-PSW800-1.44: 0~800 V / 0~1.44 A / 360 W
• M-PSW800-2.88: 0~800 V / 0~2.88 A / 720 W
• M-PSW800-4.32: 0~800 V / 0~4.32 A / 1080 W
Time Electronics
M-PSW Multi Range DC Power Supply Modules
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
M-PSW-360 W (360 Watt Modules) *Notes shown on last page of specifications
Module M-PSW 30-36 80-13.5 160-7.2 250-4.5 800-1.44
Rated Output Voltage V 30 80 160 250 800
Rated Output Current A 36 13.5 7.2 4.5 1.44
Rated Output Power W 360 360 360 360 360

Display, 4 digits
Voltage accuracy 0.1 % + mV 20 20 100 200 400
Current accuracy 0.1 % + mA 40 20 5 5 2
Programming & Measurement (Interface) M-PSW 30-36 80-13.5 160-7.2 250-4.5 800-1.44
Voltage programming accuracy 0.1 % + mV 10 10 100 200 400
Current programming accuracy 0.1 % + mA 30 10 5 5 2
Voltage programming resolution mV 1 2 3 5 14
Current programming resolution mA 1 1 1 1 1
Voltage measurement accuracy 0.1 % + mV 10 10 100 200 400
Current measurement accuracy 0.1 % + mA 30 10 5 5 2
Voltage measurement resolution mV 1 2 3 5 14
Time Electronics
M-PSW Multi Range DC Power Supply Modules
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
M-PSW-720 W (720 Watt Modules) *Notes shown on last page of specifications
Module M-PSW 30-72 80-27 160-14.4 250-9 800-2.88
Rated Output Voltage V 30 80 160 250 800
Rated Output Current A 72 27 14.4 9 2.88
Rated Output Power W 720 720 720 720 720

Voltage accuracy 0.1 % + mV 20 20 100 200 400
Current accuracy 0.1 % + mA 70 40 30 10 4
Programming & Measurement (Interface) M-PSW 30-72 80-27 160-14.4 250-9 800-2.88
Voltage programming accuracy 0.1 % + mV 10 10 100 200 400
Current programming accuracy 0.1 % + mA 60 30 15 10 4
Voltage programming resolution mV 1 2 3 5 14
Current programming resolution mA 2 2 2 1 1
Voltage measurement accuracy 0.1 % + mV 10 10 100 200 400
Current measurement accuracy 0.1 % + mA 60 30 15 10 4
Voltage measurement resolution mV 1 2 3 5 14
Current measurement resolution mA 2 2 2 1 1
Time Electronics
M-PSW Multi Range DC Power Supply Modules
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
M-PSW-1080 W (1080 Watt Modules) *Notes shown on last page of specifications
Module M-PSW 30-108 80-40.5 160-21.6 250-13.5 800-4.32
Rated Output Voltage V 30 80 160 250 800
Rated Output Current A 108 40.5 21.6 13.5 4.32
Rated Output Power W 1080 1080 1080 1080 1080

*8: Time for output voltage to recover within 0.1 % + 10 mV of its rated output for a load change from 50 to 100 % of its rated output current.
*9: For load voltage change, equal to the unit voltage rating, constant input voltage.
Ordering Information
Module Name Voltage Current Power
M-PSW30-36 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 30 V 0 ~ 36 A 360 W
M-PSW30-72 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 30 V 0 ~ 72 A 720 W
M-PSW30-108 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 30 V 0 ~ 108 A 1080 W
M-PSW80-13.5 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 80 V 0 ~ 13.5A 360 W
M-PSW80-27 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 80 V 0 ~ 27 A 720 W
M-PSW80-40.5 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 80 V 0 ~ 40.5 A 1080 W
M-PSW160-7.2 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 160 V 0 ~ 7.2 A 360 W
M-PSW160-14.4 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 160 V 0 ~ 14.4 A 720 W
M-PSW160-21.6 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 160 V 0 ~ 21.6 A 1080 W
M-PSW250-4.5 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 250 V 0 ~ 4.5 A 360 W
M-PSW250-9 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 250 V 0 ~ 9 A 720 W
M-PSW250-13.5 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 250 V 0 ~ 13.5 A 1080 W
M-PSW800-1.44 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 800 V 0 ~ 1.44 A 360 W
M-PSW800-2.88 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 800 V 0 ~ 2.88 A 720 W
M-PSW800-4.32 Multi-Range DC Power Supply Module 0 ~ 800 V 0 ~ 4.32 A 1080 W
v2a
05/20
Due to continuous development Time Electronics reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.